USE OUR KIOSKS TO ORDER IF PAYING BY CARD. IF YOU’RE PAYING BY CASH, PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER

PANINI’S

THE LAZY JOE BREAKFAST
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE

THE BIG JOE BREAKFAST
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG AND CHEESE

AVOCADO BREAKFAST (V)
SMASHED AVOCADO, EGG, CHEESE, SRIRACHA SALT

CHEESE & HAM
CHEESE & HAM

CHEESE & TOMATO
CHEESE & TOMATO

CHEESE & ONION
CHEESE & ONION

TUNA CHEESE MELT
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE

CAPRESE (V)
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL & PESTO

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CHICKEN, BACON, CHEESE

SUPER 6 SIGNATURE SUBS

CHOOSE A WHITE OR BROWN SUB

MACC REUBEN

CORNED BEEF, SWISS CHEESE, HOUSE SLAW, REUBEN SAUCE
PLOUGHMAN’S

CHEDDAR CHEESE, HAM, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SWEET PICKLE
TUNA CRUNCH

TUNA MAYO, RED ONION, MIXED PEPPERS, LETTUCE

BLT

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO

NEW YORKER

PASTRAMI, SWISS CHEESE, DILL PICKLES, MUSTARD MAYO
CAESAR

CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CAESAR SAUCE

CREATE YOUR OWN SUB

SIMPLY CHOOSE A WHITE OR BROWN SUB, BASE
FILLINGS AND ADD ANY SALAD ITEMS, SAUCES
AND PICKLES TO CREATE THE SUB YOU WANT

FILLINGS

EGG - EGG MAYO - HAM - CHEESE
(EXTRA FILLINGS £1)

PREMIUM FILLINGS

TUNA MAYO - SAVOURY CHEESE - PASTRAMI
AVOCADO - CHICKEN - CORNED BEEF

SALAD

CHOOSE AS MANY OR FEW ITEMS AS YOU LIKE, FROM THE FOLLOWING:

LETTUCE - TOMATO - CUCUMBER - RED ONION
MIXED PEPPERS - DILL PICKLE - BLACK OLIVES
SWEETCORN - BEETROOT

SAUCES, PICKLES AND SLAW

MAYO - MUSTARD MAYO - SALAD CREAM
REUBEN SAUCE - SWEET PICKLE - CAESAR SAUCE
KETCHUP - BROWN SAUCE - (HOUSE SLAW ADD £1.00)

SALAD BOXES

STANDARD SALAD BOX COMPRISES:
HOUSE SLAW, BED OF LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER,
RED ONION, MIXED PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES,

£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£1.00

SWEETCORN, BEETROOT + YOUR CHOICE OF FILLINGS AND SAUCE

1 ITEM FILLING
2 ITEM FILLING

SALAD BOX FILLINGS

EGG - EGG MAYO - HAM - CHICKEN - CHEESE -
SAVOURY CHEESE - TUNA MAYO - CORNED BEEF -
CHICKEN - AVOCADO

SAUCES

MAYO - MUSTARD MAYO - SALAD CREAM -
REUBEN SAUCE - SWEET PICKLE - CAESAR SAUCE

PIES AND SAVOURIES

MEAT AND POTATO PIE
STEAK PIE

CHEESE & ONION PASTY (V)
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL

POT NOODLES (KING)

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM, BEEF & TOMATO
CURRY

SOUP OF THE DA

ALL OF OUR SOUPS ARE HOMEMADE TO ENSURE WE CAN
TRACE THE ORIGINS OF THEIR INGREDIENTS, WITH NO
ADDED PRESERVATIVES OR E NUMBERS.

PLEASE ASK FOR TODAYS SOUP OF THE DAY FLAVOUR

£5.75
£6.75

£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.40

£3.00

£3.00

ACKET POTATOES

CHEESE & BEANS £4.95
CHILLI CON CARNE & CHEESE £5.50
CHEESE, BEANS & COLESLAW £5.50
CHEESE, BEANS & BACON £5.70
*ADD CHEESE OR COLESLAW TO THE FOLLOWING, EACH £1 EXTRA
PLAIN (Butter) £3.00
BEANS £3.95
CHILLI CON CARNE £4.50
TUNA MAYO £4.50
CHEESE £3.95
HOUSE COLESLAW £3.95
£1.00
GLUTEN FREE 40G

ANGLESEY SEA SALT

LYE CROSS CHEDDAR & ONION

GREAT BERWICK LONGHORN BEEF

CIDER VINEGAR & SEA SALT

COOKIES (V, VE) £1.50
100g HAND MADE COOKIES

MAHOOSIVE

COSMIC

ENORMOUS

£1.30
CARAMEL

STRAWBERRY

WHITE DRIZZLE

GELATO ICE CRE/

GELATO ICE CREAM IS SUPERIOR TO OTHER ICE CREAMS DUE TO ITS
RICH FLAVOUR, SMOOTH CONSISTENCY AND LOWER FAT CONTENT.

IT IS MADE WITH WHOLE MILK AND DOUBLE CREAM, GIVINGIT A
UNIQUELY SMOOTH TEXTURE AND EXTRA CREAMY FLAVOUR.

WAFFLE CONES

SINGLE £3.00
DOUBLE £4.50
TUBS (GF)

SINGLE SCOQOP £2.80
DOUBLE SCOOP £4.30
GELATO FLAVOURS :

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, BANANA,
WHITE CHOCOLATE, MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP,
HONEYCOMB, BUBBLEGUM, RUM & RAISIN

SORBET:
RASPBERRY, LEMON

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF SAUCES AND TOPPINGS
FOR YOUR ICE CREAM. PLEASE ASK AT THE COUNTER

BELGIAN WAFFLES & ICE CRE/

ENJOY A DELICIOUS BELGIAN WAFFLE SERVED WARM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF
ANY 2 SCOOPS OF OUR GELATO ICE CREAM, CREAM, SAUCE AND TOPPING.
PERFECT FOR SHARING TOO!

DOUBLE SCOOP £6.00

DOUBLE SCOOP WITH TOPPING

CHOOSE FROM, DOUBLE FLAKE, CHOCOLATE ORANGE,
FERRERO ROCHER, BISCOFF OR OREO

£6.95

CHECK OUT OUR SEASONAL SPECIALS ON FOOD AND
HOT AND COLD DRINKS

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNO

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
MARSHMALLOWS AND CREAM

£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£3.50

WE HAVE A RANGE OF SYRUPS TO ADD TO YOUR

DRINKS FROM 50p

TEA

SPECIALTY TEA
PEPPERMINT / GREEN

COLD DRINKS
SMALL REGULAR
120z serve 160z serve
COKE ZERO £1.80 £2.50
FANTA ORANGE £1.80 £2.50
SPRITE £1.80 £2.50
COCA COLA 330ml BOTTLE

CRAG SPRING WATER (500ml)
STILL
SPARKLING

OASIS
CITRUS PUNCH
SUMMER FRUITS

MONSTER

ENERGY ORIGINAL GREEN
ENERGY WHITE ZERO ULTRA
MANGO LOCO JUICE

PUNCH PIPELINE JUICE

POWERADE SPORTS DRINKS
GOLDEN MANGO
BERRY AND TROPICAL

PROTEIN SHAKES (MY PROTEIN)
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

ICED LATTE’S

A SHOT OF ESPRESSO MIXED WITH MILK, ICE, SYRUP &
TOPPED WITH CREAM

ORIGINAL ICED LATTE

HAZELNUT ICED LATTE
CARAMEL ICED LATTE
VANILLA ICE LATTE

ILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH
CREAM AND STRAWBERRY SAUCE

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH
CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BANOFFEE

BANANA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH
CREAM AND CARAMEL SAUCE

VANILLA
VANILLA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH CREAM

PREMIUM MILKSHAKES

FERRERO ROCHER

CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, FORRERO ROCHER,
HAZELNUT SYRUP, TOPPED WITH CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

ORANGE FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, CHOCOLATE ORANGE,
TOPPED WITH CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BISCOFF

VANILLA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, BISCOFF BISCUITS,
TOPPED WITH CREAM & BISCOFF SAUCE

OREO

VANILLA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, OREO BISCUITS,
TOPPED WITH CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

£1.60
£1.80

LARGE
200z serve

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20

£1.95
£1.95

£2.50
£2.50

£4,.00

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75



