## PANINI'S

THE LAZY JOE BREAKFAST	£6.00
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE	
THE BIG JOE BREAKFAST	£7.00
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG AND CHEESE	
AVOCADO BREAKFAST (V)	£6.00
SMASHED AVOCADO, EGG, CHEESE, SRIRACHA SALT	
CHEESE & HAM	£6.00
CHEESE & HAM	
CHEESE & TOMATO	£6.00
CHEESE & TOMATO	
CHEESE & ONION	£6.00
CHEESE & ONION	
TUNA CHEESE MELT	£6.00
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE	
CAPRESE (V)	£6.00
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL & PESTO	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	£7.00
CHICKEN, BACON, CHEESE	

#### SUPER 6 SIGNATURE SUBS

CHOOSE A WHITE OR BROWN SUB

MACC REUBEN	£6.00
CORNED BEEF, SWISS CHEESE, HOUSE SLAW, REUBEN SAUCE PLOUGHMAN'S	£6.00
CHEDDAR CHEESE, HAM, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SWEET PICKLE TUNA CRUNCH	£6.00
TUNA MAYO, RED ONION, MIXED PEPPERS, LETTUCE BLT	£6.00
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO NEW YORKER	£6.00
PASTRAMI, SWISS CHEESE, DILL PICKLES, MUSTARD MAYO CAESAR	£6.00
CHESAIX CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CAESAR SAUCE	20.00

#### CREATE YOUR OWN SUB

SIMPLY CHOOSE A WHITE OR BROWN SUB, BASE FILLINGS AND ADD ANY SALAD ITEMS, SAUCES AND PICKLES TO CREATE THE SUB YOU WANT

FILLINGS EGG - EGG MAYO - HAM - CHEESE (EXTRA FILLINGS £1)	£4.00
PREMIUM FILLINGS	£5.00

TUNA MAYO - SAVOURY CHEESE - PASTRAMI AVOCADO - CHICKEN - CORNED BEEF

CHOOSE AS MANY OR FEW ITEMS AS YOU LIKE, FROM THE FOLLOWING: LETTUCE - TOMATO - CUCUMBER - RED ONION

MIXED PEPPERS - DILL PICKLE - BLACK OLIVES SWEETCORN - BEETROOT

#### SAUCES, PICKLES AND SLAW

MAYO - MUSTARD MAYO - SALAD CREAM REUBEN SAUCE - SWEET PICKLE - CAESAR SAUCE KETCHUP - BROWN SAUCE - (HOUSE SLAW ADD £1.00)

#### SALAD BOXES

SALAD

STANDARD SALAD BOX COMPRISES: HOUSE SLAW, BED OF LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, MIXED PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES, SWEETCORN, BEETROOT + YOUR CHOICE OF FILLINGS AND SAUCE

1 ITEM FILLING	£5.75
2 ITEM FILLING	£6.75

#### SALAD BOX FILLINGS

EGG - EGG MAYO - HAM - CHICKEN - CHEESE -SAVOURY CHEESE - TUNA MAYO - CORNED BEEF -CHICKEN - AVOCADO

#### SAUCES

MAYO - MUSTARD MAYO - SALAD CREAM -REUBEN SAUCE - SWEET PICKLE - CAESAR SAUCE

#### PIES AND SAVOURIES

MEAT AND POTATO PIE	£2.80
STEAK PIE	£2.80
CHEESE & ONION PASTY (V)	£2.50
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.40

# POT NOODLES (KING)

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM, BEEF & TOMATO **CURRY** 

#### **SOUP OF THE DAY**

ALL OF OUR SOUPS ARE HOMEMADE TO ENSURE WE CAN TRACE THE ORIGINS OF THEIR INGREDIENTS, WITH NO ADDED PRESERVATIVES OR E NUMBERS. PLEASE ASK FOR TODAYS SOUP OF THE DAY FLAVOUR



## JACKET POTATOES

CHEESE & BEANS	£4.95
CHILLI CON CARNE & CHEESE	£5.50
CHEESE, BEANS & COLESLAW	£5.50
CHEESE, BEANS & BACON	£5.70

\*ADD CHEESE OR COLESLAW TO THE FOLLOWING, EACH £1 EXTRA

PLAIN (Butter)	£3.00
BEANS	£3.95
CHILLI CON CARNE	£4.50
TUNA MAYO	£4.50
CHEESE	£3.95
HOUSE COLESLAW	£3.95

## PIPERS CRISPS

GLUTEN FREE 40G

ANGLESEY SEA SALT LYE CROSS CHEDDAR & ONION GREAT BERWICK LONGHORN BEEF CIDER VINEGAR & SEA SALT

## COOKIES (V, VE)

100g HAND MADE COOKIES **MAHOOSIVE** COSMIC **ENORMOUS** 

## DONUTS

CARAMEL STRAWBERRY WHITE DRIZZLE

£1.00

£3.00

£3.00

#### **GELATO ICE CREAM**

GELATO ICE CREAM IS SUPERIOR TO OTHER ICE CREAMS DUE TO ITS RICH FLAVOUR, SMOOTH CONSISTENCY AND LOWER FAT CONTENT.

IT IS MADE WITH WHOLE MILK AND DOUBLE CREAM, GIVING IT A UNIQUELY SMOOTH TEXTURE AND EXTRA CREAMY FLAVOUR.

#### **WAFFLE CONES**

SINGLE	£3.00
DOUBLE	£4.50

#### TUBS (GF)

SINGLE SCOOP	£2.80
DOUBLE SCOOP	£4.30

#### GELATO FLAVOURS:

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, BANANA, WHITE CHOCOLATE, MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP, HONEYCOMB, BUBBLEGUM, RUM & RAISIN

#### SORBET:

RASPBERRY, LEMON

FERRERO ROCHER, BISCOFF OR OREO

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF SAUCES AND TOPPINGS FOR YOUR ICE CREAM. PLEASE ASK AT THE COUNTER

### BELGIAN WAFFLES & ICE CREAM

ENJOY A DELICIOUS BELGIAN WAFFLE SERVED WARM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ANY 2 SCOOPS OF OUR GELATO ICE CREAM, CREAM, SAUCE AND TOPPING. PERFECT FOR SHARING TOO!

DOUBLE SCOOP	£6.00

DOUBLE SCOOP WITH TOPPING £6.95 CHOOSE FROM, DOUBLE FLAKE, CHOCOLATE ORANGE,

CHECK OUT OUR SEASONAL SPECIALS ON FOOD AND **HOT AND COLD DRINKS** 

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW

## HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO		£2.50
CAPPUCCINO		£2.80
CAFE LATTE		£2.80
FLAT WHITE		£2.80
MOCHA		£2.80
HOT CHOCOLATE		£2.50
DELUXE HOT CHOCOL	LATE	£3.50
MARSHMALLOWS AND CREAM		

#### WE HAVE A RANGE OF SYRUPS TO ADD TO YOUR **DRINKS FROM 50p**

TEA	£1.60
SPECIALTY TEA	£1.80
PEPPERMINT / GREEN	

#### COLD DRINKS

COLD DRINKS				
	SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE	
	12oz serve	16oz serve	20oz serve	
COKE ZERO	£1.80	£2.50	£3.50	
FANTA ORANGE	£1.80	£2.50	£3.50	
SPRITE	£1.80	£2.50	£3.50	
COCA COLA 330ml	BOTTLE		£2.50	
<b>CRAG SPRING WA</b>	TER (500ml)			
STILL			£2.50	
SPARKLING			£2.50	
OASIS				
CITRUS PUNCH			£2.00	
SUMMER FRUITS			£2.00	

## **MONSTER**

£1.00

£1.50

£1.30

ENERGY ORIGINAL GREEN	£2.00
ENERGY WHITE ZERO ULTRA	£2.00
MANGO LOCO JUICE	£2.20
PUNCH PIPELINE JUICE	£2.20

#### **POWERADE SPORTS DRINKS**

GOLDEN MANGO	£1.95
BERRY AND TROPICAL	£1.95

#### PROTEIN SHAKES (MY PROTEIN)

I ROTEIN SHARES (MIT I ROTEIN)	
CHOCOLATE	£2.50
STRAWBERRY	£2.50

#### ICED LATTE'S

A SHOT OF ESPRESSO MIXED WITH MILK, ICE, SYRUP &	
TOPPED WITH CREAM	
ORIGINAL ICED LATTE	£4.00
HAZELNUT ICED LATTE	£4.50
CARAMEL ICED LATTE	£4.50
VANILLA ICE LATTE	£4.50

## MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH CREAM AND STRAWBERRY SAUCE	£5.00
CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£5.00
BANOFFEE BANANA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH CREAM AND CARAMEL SAUCE	£5.00
VANILLA VANILLA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM & MILK, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£5.00

## PREMIUM MILKSHAKES

FERRERO ROCHER	£6.75
CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, FORRERO ROCHER, HAZELNUT SYRUP, TOPPED WITH CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	
CHOCOLATE ORANGE ORANGE FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, CHOCOLATE ORANGE,	£6.75
TOPPED WITH CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE  BISCOFF	£6.75

VANILLA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, OREO BISCUITS,

TOPPED WITH CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

DIOCOLL	$\mathcal{D}_{0}$
VANILLA FLAVOUR ICE CREAM, MILK, BISCOFF BISCUITS,	
TOPPED WITH CREAM & BISCOFF SAUCE	
OREO	£6.75